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1 [Appointment, S. F. Health Authority]

2

3 Motion appointing Randy l. Wittorp, term ending January 15, 2011, to the San

4 Francisco Health Authority.

5

6 MOVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco does

7 hereby appoint the hereinafter designated person to serve as a member of the San Francisco

8 Health Authority, pursuant to the provisions in the Welfare and Institutions Code Sec.

9 14087.36 and the San Francisco Administrative Code Sections 69.1 et seq., for the term

10 specified:

11 Randy l. Wittorp, succeeding Nathan Nayman, term expired, Seat 2, must be

12 nominee of Hospital Council of Northern California, for three-year term ending January

13 15,2011.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Rules Committee

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS



File Number: 080714

City and County of San Francisco

Tails

Motion

Date Passed:

City Hall
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

June 24, 2008

Motion appointing Randy L. Wittorp, term ending January 15, 2011, to the San Francisco Health
Authority.

June 24, 2008 Board of Supervisors - APPROVED

Ayes: 11 - Alioto-Pier, Ammiano, Chu, Daly, Dufty, Elsbernd, Maxwell,
McGoldrick, Mirkarimi, Peskin, Sandoval
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I hereby certify that the foregoing Motion
was APPROVED on June 24, 2008 by tbe
Board of Supervisors of the City and County
of San Francisco.

Angela Calvillo
Clerk ofthe Board
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